Appendix A — Proposed Draft Work Programme Headings

DECEMBER

Jan-11

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

Work Programme Headings

12/6

12113

12/20

12/27

13

1/10

117

1/24

1/31

27

214 | 2121

2/28

3/7

314 | 321

3/28

4/4

411 | 418

4/25

5/2

5/9 | 5/16

5/23

5/30 | 6/6 | 6/13 | 6/20 | 6/27 | 7/4

711

718

7125

Tywyn Catchment-area

Board - Tywyn Consultation Results

14/12

Full Council - Tywyn Consultation Results

16/12

Period for voicing objections

Y Berwyn Catchment-area

Statutory consultation period

Ch and Young People Scrutiny Committee — Statutory
Consultation Result

Board

Full Council

Period for voicing objections

Y Gader Catchment-area

Work on sites

Modelling work

Meeting/Meetings of the Catchment-area Review Panel.

Ch and Young People Scrutiny Committte — Permission to
go to Statutory Consultation

Date to be
confirmed

Board

Date

to be confirmed

Full Council

Date to be confirmed

Prepratory work headings

Re-assesss order of priority of re-organisation discussion

Assess and priortitize situations that need to be urgently
dealt with

Develop models options prioritization matrix matrix

Model — Develop initial modelling for catchment-areas,
considering sitaution of Nursery, Primary and Secondary

Cost initial models

Commence work of identifying saites in the prioritised
catchment-areas

Develop statistical packs and background information on
the catchment-areas

Establish ownership and covenants on current sites

Gather information on catchment-area — economic, housing
aspects, community resources and local community needs

Preparatory and initial work on language, community and
economic assessment




