Appendix A – Proposed Draft Work Programme Headings																									L									
	DECEMBER					Jan-11				FEBR	UARY			MA	RCH			AF	PRIL				MAY	,			JU	NE			JU	LY		
Work Programme Headings	12/6	12/13	12/20	12/27	1/3	1/10	1/17	1/24	1/31	2/7	2/14	2/21	2/28	3/7	3/14	3/21	3/28	4/4	4/11	4/18	4/25	5/2	5/9	5/16	5/23	5/30	6/6	6 6/13	6/20	6/27	7/4	7/11	7/18	7/25
Tywyn Catchment-area																																		
Board - Tywyn Consultation Results		14/12																																
Full Council - Tywyn Consultation Results		16/12																																
Period for voicing objections																																		
Y Berwyn Catchment-area																																\dashv	$\overline{}$	
Statutory consultation period																																		
Ch and Young People Scrutiny Committee – Statutory Consultation Result																																		
Board																																		
Full Council																																		
Period for voicing objections																																		
Y Gader Catchment-area																																		
Work on sites	←																																	
Modelling work	←																																	
Meeting/Meetings of the Catchment-area Review Panel.																																		
Ch and Young People Scrutiny Committee – Permission to go to Statutory Consultation																								to be irmed										
Board																									Date	to be	confir	rmed						
Full Council																												Date t	o be cor	nfirme	ed			
Prepratory work headings																																-	-	
Re-assesss order of priority of re-organisation discussion																																		
Assess and priortitize situations that need to be urgently dealt with																																		
Develop models options prioritization matrix matrix																																		
200 et april 100 provincia principalita de la constantina della co																																		
Model – Develop initial modelling for catchment-areas, considering situation of Nursery, Primary and Secondary																																		
Cost initial models																																		
Commence work of identifying saites in the prioritised catchment-areas																											-							
Develop statistical packs and background information on the catchment-areas																							—				-							
Establish ownership and covenants on current sites																											_							
Gather information on catchment-area – economic, housing aspects, community resources and local community needs																																		
Preparatory and initial work on language, community and economic assessment																																		